®
C US
WRT-10-HD
and
WRT-10-H
WRT-30-H
Faceplate fi nish not as shown.
WRT-H series fi nish is Sahara Metallic.

ISO 9001
 Telecom Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION Warranty: One year parts and labor
Order Number Description
P6672   WRT-10-H   Teleseal Keypad/Curly Cord, Volume Control Handset
P6673   WRT-20-H   Membrane Keypad/Curly Cord, Volume Control on keypad
P6675   WRT-30-H   Metal Keypad/Curly Cord, Volume Control Handset
P6674   WRT-40-H   Metal Keypad/Armored Cord, Volume Control Handset
P6676 WRT-10-HD  Teleseal Keypad/Curly Cord
P6677 WRT-20-HD  Membrane Keypad/Curly Cord
Options
20VCP 20’ (6.1m) Curly Cord for WRT-10-H
20C 20’ (6.1m) Curly Cord for WRT-20-H
20VC 20’ (6.1m) Curly Cord for WRT-30-H
20CP 20’ (6.1m) Curly Cord Handset for WRT-10/20-HD
36AVC 36” (.9m) Armored Handset Cord for WRT-40-H
72AVC 72” (1.8m) Armored Handset Cord for WRT-40-H
NC  Noise Canceling Microphone
GR Grey Enclosure